Gutscheineinlosung bei den Kérntner Gértnern,
Baumschulen & Floristen

Klagenfurt & Klagenfurt Land

Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Gartnerei Apolis Flatschacherstr. 159H 9020 Klagenfurt 0664/1325545
Vitalgarten Binder Bacherlsteig 25 9061 Wodlnitz 0463/40010
Blumen Brommer Luegerstralie 27 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/22600
Gartnerei Grohar Hauptstral3e 165 9201 Krumpendorf 04229/2356
Gartnerei Hafner Gradenegg 43 9062 Moosburg 0664/9046559
Baumschule Hibner PischeldorferstralRe 64 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/511295
Blumen Jordan St. Veiter Stral3e 228 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/41420
Gartenwelt Kropfitsch St. Veiter Stral3e 84 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/513517
Gartenbau Kurath Eiersdorf 4 9130 Poggersdorf  04224/81427
Gartnerei Macher Pappelweg 26 9061 Lendorf 0650/9787629
Gartengestaltung Mattuschka ;’ggsendorferstraﬁe 9061 Klagenfurt 0463/40148
Paradiesgarten Mattuschka  Emmersdorferstral3e 86 9061 Klagenfurt 0463/49119
Blumen Pogatschnig RadetzkystralRe 38 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/908112
Gartenservice Salzmann Niederdorf, Zeissstr. 1 9065 Ebenthal 0463/73146

Ebentalerstralle 255,

Blumen Schilcher Benediktinerplatz

9020 Klagenfurt 0463/340324

Gemiusebau Toschkov Heimgartenweg 26 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/230250
Gartnerei Urabl Uteweg 36 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/42107
Blumen & Orchideen Wukoutz Pischeldorferstrale 192 9020 Klagenfurt 0463/43407
Gartnerei Wunder Freibacher Stral3e 36 9170 Ferlach 04227/3285

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026 -1- www.die-kaerntner-gaertner.at



Villach & Villach Land

NET[E]

Blumenhof Villach

Erlebnisbaumschule
KARL Dietmar

KARL Gerhard
Gartengestaltung &
Baumschule

Kulturgemuse Villach
Daniel Winkler

Gartnerei und Floristik
Kolzer Harald

Gartnerei Lakonig

Blumen-Baume-Garten
Molzer

Blumen Nutschnig
Gartnerei Pichler-Koban
Blumen Richter
Gartnerei Rimmele
Gartnerei Steinberger

Gartenbau Themefl|

Baumschule & Garten-
gestaltung Wandaller

Gartenbau Wastl

Feldkirchen

Name

Die Gartenmeisterei

Gartnerei & Garten-
gestaltung Rumpold

Adresse

PurtscherstralRe 30

Karlweg 1

Anton Tuder StralRe 20

Kirchensteig 10

St. Magdalenerstral3e 37
Stofeleweg 24
St. Martiner Stral3e 59

WaldsiedlungsstralRe 13
Goriacherstralie 24
Taferner Stral3e 37
Notsch 139

Moosweg 28
Millstatterstraf3e 130

ZehenthofstralRe 20

Stuben 1/Bahnhofstr. 69

Adresse

Glan 14

Hammerweg 2

Baumschule Teuffenbach DorfstralRe 37

Blumen Wedenig

Naturgartnerei Wedenig

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026

10.Oktoberstral’e 15
Alte VillacherstralRe 15

PLZ Ort

9500

9521

9500

9500

9500

9521

9500

9601
9220
9500
9611
9520
9542

9500

9710

Villach

Treffen

Villach

Villach

Villach
Treffen
Villach

Arnoldstein
Velden
Villach
Notsch
Sattendorf
Afritz

Villach

Feistritz

PLZ Ort

9560

9562

9552
9560
9560

Feldkirchen
Himmelberg

Steindorf
Feldkirchen
Feldkirchen

Telefon

04242/41616

04248/3131

04242/42043

0676/5973385

04242/41820
04248/3685
04242/56296

04255/3133
04274/3234
04242/217046
04256/2837
04248/2601
04247/2258

04242/41557

04245/2244

Telefon

0660/4600406
04276/7693

04243/484

04276/2580
04276/4365

www.die-kaerntner-gaertner.at



Hermagor

Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Gartnerei Ebner Am Gosseringsteg 4 9620 Hermagor 04282/2393
Ihr Gartnermeister Gosseringlande 7 9620 Hermagor  04282/25202
Kleibner

Spittal/Drau
Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Wegaflora Blumenwerkstatt Villacherstrafle 11 9545 Radenthein 0677/63334779
Gartnerei und Blumen Mélltalerstrale 69 9813 Mollbricke  04769/2277
Brandstetter
Gartnerei Fercher BahnstraRe 142 9761 Greifenburg  04712/220
Blumenmosaik Gugganig Kleindorf 13 9831 Flattach 04785/464
Gartenbau Kirsch Seilbahnplatz 84 9821 Obervellach  04782/2002
Gartnerei Seeber Dr.-Hans-Liebherr-Str. 2 9900 Lienz 04852/72780
Gartnerei Unteregger Hangstral3e 28 9800 Spittal/Drau  04762/2620
Blumen Kranze .
Waidbacher Hauptplatz 2 9853 Gmind 04732/2714
Baumschule Winkler Seehofstralie 36 9871 Seeboden 04762/81203

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026 -3- www.die-kaerntner-gaertner.at



St. Veit/Glan

Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Blumen Claudia Huttenberger StraRe 5 9371 Bruckl 0664/5325933
Gartnerei Blumen Egger Bahnhofstral3e 20 9300 St. Veit 04212/2248
BlumenGenuss Hasshold Friesacherstralie 1 9330 Althofen 04262/2405
Blumen Monai Hauptstral3e 36 9341 StralRburg 04266/27114
Traditionsgartnerei Sattler Einsiedlergasse 31 9300 St. Veit 04212/3592
:%Ggrr;r;]ezr i-SattIer Volkermarkter StraRe 32 9300 St. Veit 04212/2377
Blumen Selinger MetnitztalerstralRe 2 9360 Friesach 0664/4885569
Gartnerei Selinger Siedlerstral3e 1 9341 Stral3burg 04266/2204
Gartnerei Volder Ubersberg 1 9334 Gurttaring 04262/8130
Volkermarkt

Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Gartnerei Breznik St. Stefan 88 9142 Globasnitz 04230/350
Naturbua Christian Bozic Paiersdorf 9422 Maria Rojach 0664/9969308
Gartnerei Messner Rosenweg 1 9112 Griffen 04233/2366
Erlebnisgartnerei Sattler ~ Pdrtschach 6 9100 Volkermarkt  04232/27275

Wanda Floristik GmbH Herzog-Bernhard-Platz 1 9100 Volkermarkt 04232/4016

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026 -4 - www.die-kaerntner-gaertner.at



Wolfsberg

Name Adresse PLZ Ort Telefon
Blumen Corandra Klagenfurter StraRe 47 9400 Wolfsberg 04352/36736
Rosenprinz — MPA- St. Jakoberstralle 8 9400 Wolfsberg 0664/75144207
Pflanzenreich GmbH

, Bad St.
Gudrun’s Blumenecke Klagenfurter StralRe 230 9462 04350/33364

Leonhard

Bergbaumschule Jobstl Pollheim 4 9411 St. Michael 0664/2813370
Gartnerei Pichler Priel Hugelweg 4 9400 Wolfsberg 04352/36082
Lass Blumen sprechen 5o 1o e 1 a 9400 Wolfsberg  04352/3144
Riegler Anna-Maria
Baumschule Frantschach-
Ruthofer Michael Grazer StralRe 32 9413 St Gertraud 0664/5059521
Gartnerei Schnuppe Rosseggerweg 2 9400 St. Johann 04352/3863

Giiltig ab 01.01.2026 -5- www.die-kaerntner-gaertner.at



