



Gutscheineinlösung bei den Kärntner Gärtnern, Baumschulen & Floristen

Klagenfurt & Klagenfurt Land

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Gärtnerei Apolis	Flatschacherstr. 159H	9020	Klagenfurt	0664/1325545
Vitalgarten Binder	Bacherlsteig 25	9061	Wölfnitz	0463/40010
Blumen Brommer	Luegerstraße 27	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/22600
Gärtnerei Grohar	Hauptstraße 165	9201	Krumpendorf	04229/2356
Gärtnerei Hafner	Gradenegg 43	9062	Moosburg	0664/9046559
Baumschule Hübner	Pischeldorfstraße 64	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/511295
Blumen Jordan	St. Veiter Straße 228	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/41420
Gartenwelt Kropfitsch	St. Veiter Straße 84	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/513517
Gartenbau Kurath	Eiersdorf 4	9130	Poggersdorf	04224/81427
Gärtnerei Macher	Pappelweg 26	9061	Lendorf	0650/9787629
Gartengestaltung Mattuschka	Tessendorferstraße 358	9061	Klagenfurt	0463/40148
Paradiesgärten Mattuschka	Emmersdorferstraße 86	9061	Klagenfurt	0463/49119
Blumen Pogatschnig	Radetzkystraße 38	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/908112
Gartenservice Salzmann	Niederdorf, Zeissstr. 1	9065	Ebenthal	0463/73146
Blumen Schilcher	Ebentalerstraße 255, Benediktinerplatz	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/340324
Gemüsebau Toschkov	Heimgartenweg 26	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/230250
Gärtnerei Urabi	Uteweg 36	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/42107
Blumen & Orchideen Wukoutz	Pischeldorfstraße 192	9020	Klagenfurt	0463/43407
Gärtnerei Wunder	Freibacher Straße 36	9170	Ferlach	04227/3285

Villach & Villach Land

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Blumenhof Villach	Purtscherstraße 30	9500	Villach	04242/41616
Erlebnisbaumschule KARL Dietmar	Karlweg 1	9521	Treffen	04248/3131
KARL Gerhard Gartengestaltung & Baumschule	Anton Tuder Straße 20	9500	Villach	04242/42043
Kulturgemüse Villach Daniel Winkler	Kirchensteig 10	9500	Villach	0676/5973385
Gärtnerei und Floristik Kölzer Harald	St. Magdalenerstraße 37	9500	Villach	04242/41820
Gärtnerei Lakonig	Stofeleweg 24	9521	Treffen	04248/3685
Blumen-Bäume-Garten Mölzer	St. Martiner Straße 59	9500	Villach	04242/56296
Blumen Nutsch nig	Waldsiedlungsstraße 13	9601	Arnoldstein	04255/3133
Gärtnerei Pichler-Koban	Göriacherstraße 24	9220	Velden	04274/3234
Blumen Richter	Taferner Straße 37	9500	Villach	04242/217046
Gärtnerei Rimmele	Nötsch 139	9611	Nötsch	04256/2837
Gärtnerei Steinberger	Moosweg 28	9520	Sattendorf	04248/2601
Gartenbau Themeßl	Millstätterstraße 130	9542	Afritz	04247/2258
Baumschule & Garten- gestaltung Wandaller	Zehenthofstraße 20	9500	Villach	04242/41557
Gartenbau Wastl	Stuben 1/Bahnhofstr. 69	9710	Feistritz	04245/2244

Feldkirchen

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Die Gartenmeisterei	Glan 14	9560	Feldkirchen	0660/4600406
Gärtnerei & Garten- gestaltung Rumpold	Hammerweg 2	9562	Himmelberg	04276/7693
Baumschule Teuffenbach	Dorfstraße 37	9552	Steindorf	04243/484
Blumen Wedenig	10.Okttoberstraße 15	9560	Feldkirchen	04276/2580
Naturgärtnerei Wedenig	Alte Villacherstraße 15	9560	Feldkirchen	04276/4365

Hermagor

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Gärtnerei Ebner	Am Gösseringsteg 4	9620	Hermagor	04282/2393
Ihr Gärtnermeister Kleibner	Gösseringlände 7	9620	Hermagor	04282/25202

Spittal/Drau

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Wegaflora Blumenwerkstatt	Villacherstraße 11	9545	Radenthein	0677/63334779
Gärtnerei und Blumen Brandstetter	Mölltalerstraße 69	9813	Möllbrücke	04769/2277
Gärtnerei Fercher	Bahnstraße 142	9761	Greifenburg	04712/220
Blumenmosaik Gugganig	Kleindorf 13	9831	Flattach	04785/464
Gartenbau Kirsch	Seilbahnplatz 84	9821	Oberzellach	04782/2002
Gärtnerei Seeber	Dr.-Hans-Liebherr-Str. 2	9900	Lienz	04852/72780
Gärtnerei Unteregger	Hangstraße 28	9800	Spittal/Drau	04762/2620
Blumen Kränze Waidbacher	Hauptplatz 2	9853	Gmünd	04732/2714
Baumschule Winkler	Seehofstraße 36	9871	Seeboden	04762/81203

St. Veit/Glan

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Blumen Claudia	Hüttenberger Straße 5	9371	Brückl	0664/5325933
Gärtnerei Blumen Egger	Bahnhofstraße 20	9300	St. Veit	04212/2248
BlumenGenuss Hasshold	Friesacherstraße 1	9330	Althofen	04262/2405
Blumen Monai	Hauptstraße 36	9341	Straßburg	04266/27114
Traditionsgärtnerei Sattler	Einsiedlergasse 31	9300	St. Veit	04212/3592
Ihr Gärtner - Ing. Franz Sattler	Völkermarkter Straße 32	9300	St. Veit	04212/2377
Blumen Selinger	Metnitztalerstraße 2	9360	Friesach	0664/4885569
Gärtnerei Selinger	Siedlerstraße 1	9341	Straßburg	04266/2204
Gärtnerei Volder	Übersberg 1	9334	Guttaring	04262/8130

Völkermarkt

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Gärtnerei Breznik	St. Stefan 88	9142	Globasnitz	04230/350
Naturbua Christian Bozic	Paiersdorf	9422	Maria Rojach	0664/9969308
Gärtnerei Messner	Rosenweg 1	9112	Griffen	04233/2366
Erlebnisgärtnerei Sattler	Pötschach 6	9100	Völkermarkt	04232/27275
Wanda Floristik GmbH	Herzog-Bernhard-Platz 1	9100	Völkermarkt	04232/4016

Wolfsberg

Name	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Telefon
Blumen Corandra	Klagenfurter Straße 47	9400	Wolfsberg	04352/36736
Rosenprinz – MPA-Pflanzenreich GmbH	St. Jakoberstraße 8	9400	Wolfsberg	0664/75144207
Gudrun's Blumenecke	Klagenfurter Straße 230	9462	Bad St. Leonhard	04350/33364
Bergbaumschule Jöbstl	Pollheim 4	9411	St. Michael	0664/2813370
Gärtnerei Pichler	Priel Hügelweg 4	9400	Wolfsberg	04352/36082
Lass Blumen sprechen Riegler Anna-Maria	Pernhartweg 1 a	9400	Wolfsberg	04352/3144
Baumschule Ruthofer Michael	Grazer Straße 32	9413	Frantschach-St. Gertraud	0664/5059521
Gärtnerei Schnuppe	Rosseggerweg 2	9400	St. Johann	04352/3863